FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Jay Morris to Engrossed House Bill No. 768 by Representative Jay Morris

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 4, line 7, following "(c)" and before "solely" change ""Cost price" price" to ""Cost
- 3 price","
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 9, line 7, following "American" and before "Classification" change "Industrial" to
- 6 "Industry"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 9, line 9, at the beginning of the line and before "as" change "Sector 511110" to
- 9 "Sector 51"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 9, line 15, following "American" and before the end of the line change "Industrial"
- 12 to "Industry"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 9, line 17, following "information" and before "as" change "Sector 511110" to
- 15 "Sector 51"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 10, line 8, following "or" and before "the" change "shrink wrapping" to "shrink-
- 18 wrapping"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 20 On page 10, line 14, following "American" and before the end of the line change
- 21 "Industrial" to "Industry"
- 22 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 11, line 1, following "2007" insert ","
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 16, line 6, following "from" and before "and" change "the Dodd Brumfield
- decision" to "Brumfield v. Dodd, 405 F. Supp. 338 (E.D.La. 1975),"
- 27 AMENDMENT NO. 10

- 1 On page 16, line 17, following "in" and before "or" change "R.S. 32:1252(14)," to "R.S.
- 2 32:1252(35),"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- 4 On page 17, line 12, following "subdivision" and before "the" insert ","
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 6 On page 17, line 17, following "American" and before "Classification" change "Industrial"
- 7 to "Industry"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 9 On page 24, line 11, following "use" change ", or" to "."
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- On page 25, line 21, following "retail" and before "solely" insert ","
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- On page 25, line 23, following "subdivision" and before "shall" insert ","
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 16
- On page 26, line 23, following "from" delete the rest of the line
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 17
- On page 26, line 24, delete "Brumfield decision" and insert "Brumfield v. Dodd, 405 F.
- 18 Supp. 338 (E.D.La. 1975),"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 18
- 20 On page 27, line 4, following "from" and before "and" change "the Dodd Brumfield
- 21 decision" to "Brumfield v. Dodd, 405 F. Supp. 338 (E.D.La. 1975),"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 19
- 23 On page 30, line 12, following "American" and before the end of the line change
- "Industrial" to "Industry"
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 20
- 26 On page 37, line 18, change "47:301(3)(I)(ii)" to "47:301(3)(i)(ii)"
- 27 AMENDMENT NO. 21
- On page 40, line 15, following "States" and before "for" change "Post Office" to "Postal
- 29 Service"
- 30 AMENDMENT NO. 22
- 31 On page 44, line 20, following "Subparagraph," and before "home" change "factory built"
- 32 to "factory-built"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 23
- 2 On page 45, line 1, following "(iii) " and before "home" change "Factory built" to "Factory-
- 3 built"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 24
- 5 On page 47, line 26, following "shall" and before "to" change "only apply" to "apply only"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 25
- 7 On page 53, line 23, following "use" change ", or" to "."
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 26
- 9 On page 55, line 8, following "from the" delete "Dodd"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 27
- On page 55, line 9, delete "Brumfield decision" and insert "decision in Brumfield v. Dodd,
- 12 <u>405 F. Supp. 338 (E.D.La. 1975),</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 28
- On page 55, line 15, following "from the" and before "and Section 501(c)(3)" change "Dodd
- Brumfield decision" to "decision in Brumfield v. Dodd, 405 F. Supp. 338 (E.D.La. 1975),"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 29
- On page 58, line 16, following "recovery" and before "project" insert "incentive"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 30
- On page 60, line 24, following "to" and before "farm" change "rubber tired" to "rubber-tired"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 31
- 21 On page 63, line 6, following "resale" change ";" to "."
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 32
- On page 63, line 9, following "horses" change ";" to "."
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 33
- On page 65, line 14, following "and 331." and before "." delete "."
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 34
- On page 72, line 15, following "but shall" delete "only"
- 28 AMENDMENT NO. 35
- 29 On page 72, line 16, following "apply" insert "only"